
42

26

7

1

4

32

30

22

49

9

43

27

50

6

35

48

2

41

14

25

31

13

17

29

16

38

33

24

45

19

46

37

44

21
11
20
15

8

28

5

 IM 6 Cohort 08.25

LRC COMPUTER ASSIGNMENTS 

Bagwell, Lillian

Beaudoin, Lauren

Blount, Sarah

Bowman, Katelyn

Brimberry, Josie

Britton, Cayce

Burrow, Sadie

Colmenero, Rafaella

Damron, Misti

Diaz, Kaitlyn

Fira, Averey

Flores, Bridget

Freeman, Amber

Garces, Michael

Godino, Marcelino

Gomez, Synthia

Gonzalez, Jailene

Guevara, Lynette

Gutierrez, Victoria

Haron, Ameer

Hiser, Madison

Jimenez, Cassaundra

Kellar, Sierra

King, Kindal

Miller, Amanda

Nguyen, Peter

Pogoy, Juliana Adams

Riojas, Alexxys

Rodriguez, Cynthia

Rose, Meaghan

Sierra, Macei

, 

, 

, 

, 

Steele, Lanyah

Swinburn, Reagan

Williams, Kellie
, 
, 


